Niagara Security 13.56 MHz Readers
Overview
iCLASS® 13.56 MHz readers make access control more powerful, more versatile and offer enhanced security
through data encryption and mutual authentication between the card and reader.    iCLASS readers are user-
friendly, delivering the same convenience and reliability of HID’s world-renowned Prox technology, with state-
of-the-art features, driven by evolving industry requirements.  Upgrading from Prox to iCLASS technology has
never been so simple. All iCLASS readers provide the same wiring connections, low-current consumption and 5
to 16 volt operation as our Prox readers.

6125
Reader
3.3” x 4.8” x .95”
(8.4 cm x 12.2 cm x
2.4 cm)
5 to 16 VDC.
Linear supply
50/75 mA @ 12 VDC 125 kHz Proximity
•	 HID or Indala proximity cards, key-
fobs, and tags
•	 AWID Credentials
13.56 MHz contactless smart cards
•	 Same as 6100 Reader
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Description
6100 SEC-6100BKN01 R10 Read Only Contactless Smart Card Reader, Wiegand Output, Mullion Mount Size
6120 SEC-6120BKN01 R40 Read Only Contactless Smart Card Reader, Wiegand Output, US/EU/Asian Back Box
Size
6125 SEC-6125BKN01 RP40 MultiCLASS™ Read Only Multi Technology Reader, HID Prox, iCLASS & FIP201 Tech-
nologies, Wiegand Output, US/EU/Asian Back Box Size
6130 SEC-6130BKN01 RK40 Read Only Contactless Smart Card Reader, Wiegand Output, US/EU/Asian Back Box
Size, with Keypad
6150 SEC-6150BKN01 R90 Long Range Contactless Smart Card Reader, Wiegand Output